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Important Dates & Times 2025-26 

1
st
 Day of School – Friday, August 1 

Last Day of Fall Semester – Friday, December 19 / Last Day of Spring Semester – Friday, May 22 

Open House & MHS PTSA Meeting – Tuesday, August 26   

Labor Day – Monday, September 1 - NO CLASSES 

Fall Break – Monday, September 22 – Friday, September 26 - NO CLASSES 

Thanksgiving Break – Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28 - NO CLASSES 

Winter Break – Monday, December 22 – Monday, January 5 - NO CLASSES 

MLK Jr. Day - Monday, January 19 - NO CLASSES 

Mid-Winter Break – Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20 - NO CLASSES 

Spring Break – Monday, April 6 – Friday, April 10 - NO CLASSES 

Administrators                                     (* Denotes bilingual personnel) MHS Phone Number: 770-428-2631 Ext. 

Dr. Marvin Crumbs Principal mcrumbs@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5020 

Mr. Craig McKinney Director of Athletics cmckinney@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5070 

Ms. Janèe Campbell Dpmnt Admin for Special Education dcampbell@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5524 

Mrs. Lucena Ross* Asst. Principal lross@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5055 

Ms. Lisa Smith Asst. Principal      lisasmith@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5169 

Mr. Omar Feliciano* Asst. Principal  ofeliciano@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5526 

Ms. Desirae House Asst. Principal   H - LA dhouse@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5049 

Ms. Shatala Cain Asst. Principal   LE - RIVAS scain@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5019 

Dr. Brandon Mann Asst. Principal   A - G  bmann@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5065 

Mr. Jeffrey O’Neal Asst. Principal  RIVERA - Z joneal@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5053 

Mr. Albert Lindsey, Jr. Director - Woods-Wilkins at Lemon St. alindsey@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 7158 

Counselors   

Ms. Brenda Espinoza * Counselor    A - Ba & ESOL Students  bespinoza@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  4507 

Ms. Lizzie Balmforth Counselor    BE - G hbalmforth@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5024 

Ms. Julie (BJ) Smith Counselor    H - La & DE & MESH  jlsmith@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5032 

mailto:mcrumbs@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:cmckinney@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:dcampbell@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:lross@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:lisasmith@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:ofeliciano@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:dhouse@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:scain@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:bmann@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:joneal@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:alindsey@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:bespinoza@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:hbalmforth@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:jlsmith@marietta-city.k12.ga.us


WELCOME TO MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 
 

 

Mr. Lynn Butler Counselor   LE - Rivas rbutler@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5022 

Ms. Kadiejha Delancy Counselor -  Rivera - Z kdelancy@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5023 

Mr. Brandon Bogues Counselor - Woods-Wilkins at Lemon St. bbogues@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 7160 

Ms. Lana Racine-Haffner Counselor - MSLC lracine-haffner@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  4506 

Ms. Ricki Wheeler Counselor - MSLC rwheeler@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5017 

Other Helpful Contacts 

Ms. Margarita Ojeda* Office Manager mojeda@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5020 

Mr. Jose Gonzalez* IB Coordinator jgonzalez@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5038 

Ms. Cassandra Thomas IB MYP Coordinator cassandrathomas@marietta-city.k12.ga.us   5064 

Ms. Wendy Trippe School Nurse wtrippe@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5035 

Ms. Tamara Benning Attendance Clerk tbenning@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  

mhsattendance@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  

5030 

Ms. Briana Angeles* Graduation Student Support bangeles@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5054 

Ms. Rosie Santibanez* 

Mrs.  Jatziry Bassery* 
Counseling Office & Registration 

rsantibanez@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 

jbassery@marietta-city.k12.ga.us   

5031 

5204 

Ms. Lynsly Houstoulakis Graduation Coach & MTSS Specialist lhoustoulakis@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5039 

Mr. Andre Brantley College Advisor abrantley@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5069 

Ms. Milly Gorman* College Advisor mgorman@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5036 

Mr. Robert Garcia III* CEO of College and Career Center rgarcia@marietta-city.k12.ga.us 5194 

Ms. Nakeesha Wilson Director of CTAE nakeeshawilson@marietta-city.k12.ga.us  5370 

 

Need to Know 

Phone Numbers: Transportation - 770-429-3110 WW at Lemon St. - 770-429-3188 - Student Life Center - 678-919-4506 

·​ Information regarding Bus Routes - https://www.marietta-city.org/transportation  

·​ Sign up for Free & Reduced Meals - https://linqconnect.com/  

·​ Aspen - Information Portal - https://ga-marietta.myfollett.com/aspen/logon.do 

mailto:rbutler@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:kdelancy@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:bbogues@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:lracine-haffner@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:rwheeler@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:mojeda@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:jgonzalez@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:cassandrathomas@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:wtrippe@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:tbenning@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:mhsattendance@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:bangeles@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:rsantibanez@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:jbassery@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:lhoustoulakis@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:abrantley@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:mgorman@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:rgarcia@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
mailto:nakeeshawilson@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
https://www.marietta-city.org/transportation
https://linqconnect.com/
https://ga-marietta.myfollett.com/aspen/logon.do


WELCOME TO MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 
 

 

· ​ Support our MHS PTSA! - Buy your membership here: https://mhsbluedevil.givebacks.com/shop  

https://mhsbluedevil.givebacks.com/shop

